Testing UEs under Fading
Conditions with the
R&S®CMW500 RF Tester and
the R&S®AMU200A
Application Note
Products:
| R&SCMW500
| R&SAMU200A

Appendix
1MA194_0e Rohde & Schwarz  Testing UEs under Fading Conditions with CMW500 and AMU200A 62
6.3 Ordering Information
Ordering Information
CMW500 Wideband Radio Communication Tester
CMW500 RF Tester Hardware configuration
CMW500 Base Unit 1201.0002K50
CMW-PS502 CMW500 Mainframe 02 1202.5408.02
CMW-S600B CMW500 FP with MMI H600B 1201.0102.03
CMW-S550B BB Flexible Link H550B 1202.4801.03
CMW-S590A RF Frontend (Basic) H590A  1202.5108.02
CMW-B590A 2
nd
 RF Frontend (Basic) H590A 1202.8707.02
                          Or
CMW-S590D RF Frontend,
advanced functionality
1202.5108.03
CMW-B620A DVI Interface 1202.5808.02
CMW.B660A Option Carrier H660A 1202.7000.02
CMW-B661A Ethernet Switch H661A 1202.7100.02
CMW-B690B OCXO (Highly Stable) H690B 1202.6004.02
CMW-B300A Signaling Unit Wideband H300A 1202.8759.02
CMW-B300A Signaling Unit Wideband H300A 1202.8759.02
CMW-B570B RF TRX H570A 1202.8659.03
CMW-B450A Data Application Unit 1202.8759.02
CMW-B510F Digital IQ 1 to 4 H510A 1202.8007.07
Software LTE RF Tester
CMW-KS500 LTE FDD Release 8, SISO, Basic 1203.6108.02
CMW-KS510 LTE Release 8, SISO, advanced functionality 1203.9859.02
CMW-KS520 LTE MIMO 2x2 1207.3555.02
CMW-KS525 LTE, user defined bands 1207.4000.02
CMW-KM500 LTE FDD Release 8,
TX measurement, uplink
1203.5501.02
CMW-KM550 LTE TDD (TD-LTE) Release 8,
TX measurement, uplink
1203.8952.02
Software W-CDMA RF Tester
CMW-KS400 WCDMA Release 99, Basic  1203.0751.02
Appendix
1MA194_0e Rohde & Schwarz  Testing UEs under Fading Conditions with CMW500 and AMU200A 63
CMW-KS410 WCDMA Release 99, advanced functionality 1203.9807.02
CMW-KS401 WCDMA Release 5/6 HSPA, Basic  1203.9907.02
CMW-KS411 WCDMA Release 5/6 HSPA,
advanced functionality
1207.3503.02
CMW-KS403 WCDMA  Release 7 HSPA+, SISO, Basic  1203.9959.02
CMW-KS404 WCDMA Release 8, Basic 1207.6154.02
CMW-KS425 WCDMA, user- defined bands, 1207.3955.02
CMW-KM400 WCDMA Release 99, TX measurement, uplink 1203.0700.02
CMW-KM401 WCDMA Release 5/6 HSPA ,
TX measurement, uplink
1203.2954.02
CMW-KM403 WCDMA  Release 7 HSPA+,
TX measurement, uplink
1203.9007.02
IP Test Extension
CMW-KA100 Enabling of IP-Data Interface for IPV4 1207.2607.02
CMW-KA150 Extension of IP-Data Interface to IPv6 1207.2659.02
CMW-KM050 IP Based Measurements 1203.5901.02
Optional
CMW-Z03 Mini USIM LTE R8 1202.9503.02
AMU200A Baseband Signal Generator
AMU200A Base Unit 1402.4090K02
AMU-B13 Baseband Main Module 1402.5500.02
AMU-B13 Baseband Main Module 1402.5500.02